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Saturday, September 13 Saturday, October 18
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

1-Alatorre 10:30 6-Carson 3-Cormack 10:30 2-Cheney
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

4-Anzaldo 11:30 5-Nelson 5-Nelson 11:30 4-Anzaldo
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

2-Cheney 12:30 3-Cormack 6-Carson 12:30 1-Alatorre

Saturday, September 20 Saturday, October 25
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

3-Cormack 10:30 4-Anzaldo 1-Alatorre 10:30 5-Nelson
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

6-Carson 11:30 2-Cheney 2-Cheney 11:30 6-Carson
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

5-Nelson 12:30 1-Alatorre 4-Anzaldo 12:30 3-Cormack

Saturday, September 27 Saturday, November 1
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

1-Alatorre 10:30 2-Cheney 6-Carson 10:30 4-Anzaldo
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

3-Cormack 11:30 5-Nelson 5-Nelson 11:30 3-Cormack
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

4-Anzaldo 12:30 6-Carson 2-Cheney 12:30 1-Alatorre

Saturday, October 4 Saturday, November 8
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

5-Nelson 10:30 6-Carson 1-Alatorre 10:30 3-Cormack
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

2-Cheney 11:30 4-Anzaldo 4-Anzaldo 11:30 2-Cheney
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

3-Cormack 12:30 1-Alatorre 6-Carson 12:30 5-Nelson

Saturday, October 11 Saturday, November 15
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

1-Alatorre 10:30 4-Anzaldo 5-Nelson 10:30 2-Cheney
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

6-Carson 11:30 3-Cormack 3-Cormack 11:30 6-Carson
Home Game Time Away Home Game Time Away

2-Cheney 12:30 5-Nelson 4-Anzaldo 12:30 1-Alatorre
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